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Tork Disp H-Towel Interfold Mini White

The Tork Xpress® Multifold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design is suitable for environments that
demand both comfort and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser fits in low to medium traffic washrooms

where space is limited and reduces consumption with one at a time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers
have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
. Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs
*  Hassle free maintenance due to overfill protection for easy refilling and good dispensing

&

ADA Compliant
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Product & System
S[npplng data H2
Width
302.3in
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 7322540349207
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 231b
Height 12in
Length 4in
Width 12in
Net Weight 1.81b
Volume 0.37 ft3
Compatible products
" -
424824 420580 MB540A
Tork Advanced Tork Premium Multifold  Tork Universal Multifold
Multifold Hand Towel ~ Hand Towel Hand Towel

Material
Plastic

Height
292.1in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286624380

Carton

1 (1 CON)

231b
12in
12in
4in
1.81b

0.38 ft3

=

MK520A
Tork Universal Hand
Towel Multifold

Length
101.6in

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

198 (198 TRP)

33

6

450.05 Ib
75in
47in
37in
356.2 b

74.57 ft3

L

MK530A
Tork Universal Multifold
Hand Towel
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101293

Tork Advanced
Xpress® Multifold
Hand Towel, 3-Panel



